Контроллеры автономные
серии MP2300
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Motion contro llers
omRon
Ordering information
MP2300 - motion controller main unit
Name Model name Model
MP2300 basic module (CPU module included),1 channel for MECHATROLINK-II, I/O MP2300 JEPMC-MP2300
MP2300 - motion control modules
Name Model name Model
Analogue reference motion control module (2 axes) SVA-01 JAPMC-MC2300
1 additional MECHATROLINK-II communication channel SVB-01 JAPMC-MC2310
MP2300 - communication modules
Name Model name Model
General-purpose serial communication module (RS-232C / RS422 communication) 217IF-01 JAPMC-CM2310
Ethernet communication module (RS-232C / ethernet communication) 218IF-01 JAPMC-CM2300
DeviceNet communication module (RS-232C / DeviceNet communication) 260IF-01 JAPMC-CM2320
PROFIBUS communication module (RS-232C / PROFIBUS communication) 261IF-01 JAPMC-CM2330
MP2300 - I/O modules
Name Model name Model
16-point input, 16-point output (sink mode output / NPN), and 1-point pulse input LIO-01 JAPMC-IO2300
16-point input, 16-point output (source mode output / PNP), and 1-point pulse input LIO-02 JAPMC-IO2301
32-point input and 32-point output LIO-04 JAPMC-IO2303
MECHATROLINK-II - related devices
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O modules 64-point input and 64-point output JEPMC-IO2310
Reversible counter: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2900
Pulse output: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2910
Analog input: -10 V to +10 V, 4 channels JEPMC-AN2900
Analog output: -10 V to +10 V, 2 channels JEPMC-AN2910
MECHATROLINK-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
MECHATROLINK-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-
II interface unit
For Sigma-II series servo drives. (Firmware version 38 or later) JUSP-NS115
For Varispeed V7 inverter
(for inverter version support contact your OMRON sales
SI-T/V7
P&warispeed F7, G7 inverter
(for inverter version support contact your OMRON sales office)
SI-T
MECHATROLINK-II repeater MECHATROLINK-II repeater JEPMC-REP2000
I/O cables
Remarks Lenght m Model
I/O cable for LIO-01, 02 With connector on the LIO-01, -02 side 0.5 JEPMC-W2061-A5
1.0 JEPMC-W2061-01
3.0 JEPMC-W2061-03
I/O cable for LIO-04 With connector on the LIO-04 side 0.5 JEPMC-W6060-05
1.0 JEPMC-W6060-10
3.0 JEPMC-W6060-30
I/O cable for MP2300 With connector on the MP2300 side 0.5 JEPMC-W2060-A5
1.0 JEPMC-W2060-01
3.0 JEPMC-W2060-03
I/O cable for IO2310 With connector on the IO2310 side 0.5 JEPMC-W5410-05
1.0 JEPMC-W5410-10
3.0 JEPMC-W5410-30
Accessories
Name Model
Battery ER3V 3.6V JZSP-BA01
Empty slot cover JEPMC-OP2300
Brackets for DIN rail JEPMC-OP300
Motion controller
omRon
Computer software
Specifications Model